
LMS PTA Calendar 2025-2026 

 

July 31, Thursday    Teacher Back to School Breakfast 8:30-9:30 AM                                                

August 4, Monday     Registration LMS Gym 4:00 PM – 6:00 PM 

August 6, Wednesday    First Full Day School 

August 7, Thursday    Executive Committee Meeting 8:15 AM 

August 8, Friday    Professional Development Day – NO SCHOOL 

August 14, Thursday    PTA Board Meeting 9:15 -10:15 AM 

August 14, Thursday    Kindergarten Orientation 5:30 PM 

August 15, Friday     New LMS Parent Welcome Coffee 8:15 AM 

August 19, Tuesday   PTA General Membership Meeting 5:30 – 6:00 PM 

  Grades 1-5 Parent Orientation 6:00 – 7:15PM 

September 1, Monday   Labor Day NO SCHOOL 

September 5-19    Hamilton County Coupon Book Sale 

September 22, Monday   Professional Development Day – NO SCHOOL 

September 26, Friday    LMS Lions Day 2:00 PM 

September 30, Tuesday    LMS Carnival 3:00-6:00 PM  

October 7, Tuesday    LMS Carnival Rain Date 3:00-6:00 PM 

October 13-17     Fall Break 

October 20, Monday    Professional Development Day – NO SCHOOL 

October 24, Friday    Report Cards 

October 27-November 7   Parent Teacher Conference Window 

November 3-7     LMS Book Fair 

November 6, Thursday    Executive Committee Meeting 8:15 AM 

November 7, Friday    Thanksgiving Special Guests Lunch Grades K, 2, 4 

November 13, Thursday    PTA Board Meeting 9:15-10:15 AM 

November 21, Friday    LMS Lions Day 2:00 PM 



November 26-28    Thanksgiving Break  

December 1, Monday    Professional Development Day – NO SCHOOL 

December 4 & 5     Holiday Music Program 8:30 AM 

December 19, Friday    Holiday Class Parties 10:30 AM– Early Dismissal 11:30 AM 

December 22-January 6   Winter Break 

January 7, Wednesday    Students Return from Break 

January 8, Thursday     Executive Committee Meeting 8:15 AM 

January 15, Thursday     PTA Board Meeting 9:15-10:15 AM 

January 16, Friday    Report Cards 

January 19, Monday    MLK Day - NO SCHOOL 

January 20-Feburary 2    Parent Teacher Conference Window 

January 27, Tuesday    PTA General Membership Meeting 5:30 PM 

January 30, Friday     Spelling Bee Grades 3-5 8:30 AM 

February 6, Friday    Valentine Special Guests Lunch Grades 1, 3, 5 

February 6, Friday    LMS Lions Day 2:00 PM 

February 13, Friday    Class Parties for Valentine’s Day 2:00 PM 

February 16, Monday    Presidents’ Day - NO SCHOOL 

March 6, Friday    Grandparent’s Day  

March 6, Friday    Night Out for Lookout 

March 13, Friday    Student Half-Day; Early Dismissal 11:30 AM 

March 16-20     Spring Break 

March 23, Monday    Professional Development Day – NO SCHOOL 

March 27, Friday    Report Cards 

April 3, Friday     Spring Holiday - NO SCHOOL 

April 13-May 1     TCAP window; Grades 3-5 

April 16, Thursday     Executive Committee & Budget Meeting 8:15 AM 

April 23, Thursday     PTA Board Meeting 9:15 – 10:15 AM 



April 24, Friday    Final LMS Lions Day 2:00 PM  

May 4-8      Teacher Appreciation Week 

May 5, Tuesday     PTA General Membership Meeting 5:30 PM 

May 15, Friday     Field Day  

May 18, Monday     Awards Day 1:30 PM 

May 19, Tuesday    Field Day Rain Date 

May 20, Wednesday     5th Grade Graduation 9:00 AM  

May 21, Thursday    Report Cards 

May 21, Thursday     Last Day of School – Early Dismissal 11:30 AM 

 

 

 

 


